

Pricelist 2025

Membership – fees and benefits

After paying the membership fee, the player is registered as a member of the Slovak Golf Association until 25/03/2026.

The regular golf season lasts from 15/03/2025 to 01/12/2025 inclusive. From 02/12/2025 to 14/03/2026 the course operates in winter mode.

Changes are reserved.

Lifetime membership (limited to 150 memberships)

	registration fee	annual membership fee
Adult individual	2 650,00 €	890,00 €
Assiociate membership (spouse)	30 % discount	10 % discount
Assiociate membership (child non-student over 19)*	30 % discount	10 % discount
Senior (over 60 years old)	30 % discount	10 % discount
Junior 11 – 18 years old	50 % discount	75 % discount
Junior 19 – 21 years old or university student up to 25	50 % discount	50 % discount

^{*} Assiociate membership (child non-student over 19 years old) applies to one or more children.

When assessing the application, the applient's age in the current season will be considered.

Benefits

- Unlimited play at the course free of charge
- Entrance to practice area free of charge
- 20 % discount on a golf cart (adult) and manual trolley free
- 20 % discount on Green fee for a guest accompanied by the member (applies for non-tournament games)
- 10% discount on restaurant and bar services
- HCP keeping
- Free locker in the Club House dressing room and towel while playing on the course
- Possibility to purchase locker for 40 € / season, place for the bag and the trolley in caddie room for 40 € / season, both for 70 € / season
- Possibility to purchase a voucher for 10 x golf carts for 329 €
- Possibility to purchase a voucher for 50 driving baskets for 90 €
- Possibility of purchasing a membership voucher during the winter season of the course worth €50
- Possibility of purchasing a one-time winter Green fee worth €5 (hot drink included)
- 15 % discount on services at golf resort in case of organisation of sport event (min. 20 persons)
- 60% discount on the rental price of the premises when organizing a private event
- 15% discount on restaurant and bar services for private events worth over 300 €



Annual membership

Adult annual fee 1 090,00 €
Assiociate annual membership (spouse) 10 % discount
Senior over 60 years old 10 % discount
Junior 11 - 18 years old 75 % discount
Junior 19 - 21 years old or university student up to 25 50 % discount
Adult annual fee (Green fee MO - TH) 850,00 €
Senior over 60 years old (Green fee MO - TH) 750,00 €

Benefits

- Unlimited play at the course free of charge
- Entrance to practice area free of charge
- 10 % discount on a golf cart (adult) and manual trolley free
- 10 % discount on Green fee for a guest accompanied by the member (applies for non-tournament games)
- HCP keeping
- Free locker in the Club House dressing room and towel while playing on the course
- Possibility to purchase locker for 40 \in / season, place for the bag and the trolley in caddie room for 40 \in / season, both for 70 \in / season
- Possibility to purchase a voucher for 10 x golf carts for 359 \in
- Possibility to purchase a voucher for 50 driving baskets for 90 €
- Possibility of purchasing a membership voucher during the winter season of the course worth 50 €
- Possibility of purchasing a one-time winter Green fee worth 5 € (hot drink included)
- 50% discount on the rental price of the premises when organizing a private event
- 10% discount on restaurant and bar services for private events worth over 300 €



Corporate membership (annual)

1 membership card issued under company name and company's representative 1 350 \in + VAT 1 membership under company name and company's representative + 1 transferable under the same company name (1 200 \in + 1 400 \in) 2 850 \in + VAT 2 + 1 same as above (2 x 1 150 \in + 1 400 \in) 4 000 \in + VAT 3 + 1 same as above (3 x 1 100 \in + 1 400 \in) 5 100 \in + VAT

Benefits

- Unlimited play at the course free of charge
- Entrance to practice area free of charge
- 10 % discount on a golf cart (adult) and manual trolley free
- 10 % discount on Green fee for a guest accompanied by the member (applies for non-tournament games)
- HCP keeping
- Free locker in the Club House dressing room and towel while playing on the course
- Possibility to purchase locker for 40 €/season, place for the bag and the trolley in caddie room for 40 €/season, both for 70 €/season
- Possibility to purchase a voucher for 10 x golf carts for 359 €
- Possibility to purchase a voucher for 50 driving baskets for 90 €
- Possibility of purchasing a membership voucher during the winter season of the course worth €50
- Possibility of purchasing a one-time winter Green fee worth €5 (hot drink included)
- 50% discount on the rental price of the premises when organizing a private event
- 10% discount on restaurant and bar services for private events worth over 300 $\stackrel{\checkmark}{\cdot}$

A player with a portable card can only play accompanied by a player with a non-portable card.



Annual registration membership

Adult 80,00 €

Children and students up to 19 years old or university student up to 25

45,00€

Benefits

- Entrance to practice area free of charge
- 20 % discount on Green Fee (applies also to club tournaments)
- Possibility to purchase a voucher for 50 driving baskets for 90 €
- Possibility to purchase a membership voucher 10 x Green fee MON-THU for 459 €, or MON SUN for 499 €
- HCP keeping
- Free locker in the Club House dressing room and towel while playing on the course

Reciprocity (currently negotiated)

Reciprocity applies to regular, annual and collective / corporate members of RED OAK Golf Club.

Golf Club Bojnice, Sebedražie	25 %	reciprocity is valid all week MO - SU, holidays
Tri Duby Golf Resort, Badín	20 %	reciprocity is valid all week MO - SU, holidays
Golfový klub Meander, Ivanka pri Nitre	20 %	reciprocity is valid only MO – TH
Airport Golf Club, Šurany	20 %	reciprocity is valid only MO – TH
Golfový a športový klub Trenčín, Trenčín	20 %	reciprocity is valid only MO – TH
Golf resort Telč, Vanov (CR)	30 %	reciprocity is valid all week MO - SU, holidays
Park Golf Club Ostrava (CR)	30 %	reciprocity is valid all week MO - SU, holidays
Beskydgolf Ropice, Ropice (CR) – only regular members	20 %	reciprocity is valid all week MO - SU, holidays
Golf Ostravice, Ostravice (CR)	20 %	reciprocity is valid all week MO - SU, holidays

Discounts cannot be combined, the highest of the eligible discounts will always be applied.

Pricelist is valid from 15/03/2025.